

Transfer confirmation

Transfer created

August 24, 2023 09:24:45 BST

Paid out

August 24, 2023

Membership

P5444079

Funded

August 24, 2023 10:38:15 BST

Transfer

#782403976

Your details

Name

Staybeyond Limited

Address

Aston House, Cornwall Avenue

London, N3 1LF United Kingdom

Transfer overview

Amount paid by Staybeyond Limited

133.85 GBP

Transfer fees

Conversion 0.85 GBP

Total 0.85 GBP

Amount converted

133.00 GBP

Exchange rate

1 GBP = 1.270750 USD

Total to Todd Gelhaar

169.01 USD

Wise Payments Limited, trading as Wise, is an Authorised Electronic Money Institution under firm reference number 900507 with the UK Financial Conduct Authority (FCA). Wise Payments Limited is registered in England and Wales with Companies House under firm number 7209813. Tel: +44 (0) 203 6950 999 https://www.wise.com



Sent to

Name

Todd Gelhaar

Account details

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NA 609242 102001017 Reference

Refund

Address

270 Park Avenue New York, 10017 New York, United States

Paid out from

Name

Wise Payments Ltd. on behalf of Staybeyond Limited

Trace id

021000023633704

Banking partner

JPMorgan Chase Bank

Wise Payments Limited, trading as Wise, is an Authorised Electronic Money Institution under firm reference number 900507 with the UK Financial Conduct Authority (FCA). Wise Payments Limited is registered in England and Wales with Companies House under firm number 7209813. Tel: +44 (0) 203 6950 999 https://www.wise.com